•	 Lumenmax 2835 LED  with excellent efficacy >110 Lm/W
•	 Fixtures can connect together with included joint plug or 10” connect cable
•	 Mounting clips with hardware and 10” power cord whip included
•	 Male / Female joint plug for seamless light connection with no dark spot
•	 Up to 200W can be connected on one run
•	 TRIAC dimming option for enhanced control
•	 Solid state LED light source, instant start, long life
•	 National listing lab tested with Type V 120 degree distribution

•	 VVDT5DL1800: 6’ - 22W - 2420 Lm - 68.8”(L) x 1.1”(W) x 1.5”(H)
•	 VVDT5DL2400: 8’ - 30W - 3300 Lm - 92.8”(L) x 1.1”(W) x 1.5”(H)
Ordering Information: Part Number:
				    *Adder Applies	 **Available in select models only� Ordering Example: VVDT5DL0600-30-UNV-CL-SM
Family CCT Voltage Lens Mounting Accessories*
VVDT5DL0600
VVDT5DL0900
VVDT5DL1200
VVDT5DL1500
VVDT5DL1800
VVDT5DL2400
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
UNV - 100-277V CL - Clear
CS - Clear Striated
FR - Frosted (Diffused)
SM - Surface Mount Clip
MC - Magnetic Clip*
SK - Suspension Kit*
GP - 3.3’ Power Cord with Grounded Plug
TR - TRIAC Dimming 120V Only**
OF - On/Off Switch
CC - Custom Length Connect Cord
CP - Custom Length Power Cord Whip
CONNECT DRY LPL SERIES
 Linear Fixtures Connect in a Series
Dimmable LED Indoor Luminaire
> Standard Ship - 30 Day Lead Time
The Connect series is a unique indoor environment LED luminaire
when a low profile surface mount fixture is needed. The Connect Dry
series allows for connectivity between the fixtures to minimize power
cords for a clean look. With mounting and wire connection hardware
included, everything you need is in one complete package.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit.� Revised 5.26.18
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570